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BAAT ¢ km?
# H H wooo® #HoH HE) A | K
BHYR39. 8. 1 TfifflGAT - 19.69
BEFD 7. 9. 1 EAGERTHIET, BEECEAIAT. RESTHEN, NBETIR, £ 85.72 105.41
BRI RTFZ K Z A
8. 6.10  PiZ FH]Z EAERE) I (BLEJIT) ~wA A 0.89 104.52
30. 3. 1 EERARRTSA. BEEES)INT, &EAT, BER. N\ARCAEMN 128.31 232.83
ZmA
30. 4. 1 EEBEIIFKRFAZLL, NABBBFIR KFE LA A 14.46 247.29
35.10. 1 (e [ L HhEERT) 5.97 253.26
37. 7.20 %Mﬁ&@%m~%§@ } 019 053 38
37.10. 1 BT & ORICERETIE
48. 5. 1  KRIGHIXH 1 TXZD 1 KO 2 TR (TR E) 0.86 254.24
49. 3. 1  KIEHXE 1 LRZ0 2 fFE A (BHHEE) 1.04 255.28
49.11. 18  KIEHXHE 1 TRZ 0 3R (BHHE) 0.64 255.92
49.12. 27 Rl XE 4 KEESEHRA (BVEHT) 0.51 256.43
50. 8. 1 RWAFHIXES 1 XHENZHR A (BIVEHT) 0.47 256.90
52. 5. 1 MESEEZO 1FH 1 KSR A (5 5EETEE) 0.31 257.21
52. 8. 1 FREFSEEHZD 145 2 KN RA (B 5-0E0T) 0.36 257.57
55. 5. 1  fHERRHIXZ O 15 1 KNI Cora T E% E) 0.68 258.25
55. 8. 1 MEFSIHZE D 15 3 XK OHEF 508 ( 2 ) #NT i A (7 5-BHET) 0.30 258.55
56. 8. 1  KIFFMXE 1 TRF0 4 A (BT 0.02 258.57
59. 5. 1 RIAFHIXEE 5 X - fRESIEZ O 1 ST A (BIVEET) 0.28 258.85
60. 8. 1 KIFHXFE 5K - fESEHZT D 20 1, WHEIT 2 2 HFpHNT iR 0.04 258.89
A (HAYERT)
61. 5. 1  FHEFPEHIIXEE 1 KHENTAR A (FREFPEIT— T H % E) 0.31 259.20
61. 8. 1  FPEFPEHHIXEE 1 XHNTHR A (FhEFPERT— T H) 0.00 259.20
63.10. 1 (EEEk4E = - HsEpT) 0.47 259.67
ko, 8. 1 KIRHIXES 5 X - fNESIHE D 2 0 2 SR A (BAVEHRT) 0.23 259.90
Je. 11, 1 #REPPEHIXES 2 KINZRR A (FfEFpERT— T H) 0.08 259.98
2. 8. 1  PHEPPEHIXEE 2 KNI A (FREFPEET— T H) 0.01 259.99
6. 8. 1  FREPPFEHIXEE 2 XKHNTHR A (FREFPEET— T H) 0.05 260.04
6. 11. 1  FREPPEHIXEE 2 KNI A (FREFPEIT— T H) 0.35 260.39
7.2, 1 HEEHXZO1E 33X BXESRA CIrE) 0.49 260.88
7. 5. 1 MREPPEHIXES 2 XHINTHRE N (RREFFERT— T H) 0.04 260.92
7.11.16  FRREEREITE T & OMICERETIE A 0.01 260.91
10. 8. 1  KIFFHIKIESIHRA  (HIER]T) 0.09 261.00
10. 11, 1 PREPPEHIXEE 1 KNI A (RREFPEET— T H) 0.16 261.16
11. 2. 1 #hEPHIXES 3 TN A (FREFPEIT— T H) 0.10 261.26
16. 2. 1 FhEEHMXE 2 — 1 KESHA GREEE—TH) 0.09 261.35
16. 4. 1 PHEPFEHIXEE 1 KSR A (FREFPERT— T H) 0.01 261.36
19.10. 1 B & OMICEERETIE A 0.01 261.35
26.10. 1 [EEHERBEO FHhE U 7= 87z 2 mifa st iR L B ETIE 0.51 261.86
AR, 7.1 BREHIX 1 TXENHRA (BT 0.02 261.88
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26 1. 88km’ 6 1. 84km’ 200. 04km’
L [ ] Ele
17. 8km 2 3. 9km
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&
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2—5 # H B + Hi i\ FH

HAL :ha, % (F41H 1 BELHE)

T - "KHE—17

X 4y [EEk284E ARk 29 MRk 30 AL 31 MR | 24 MRk

H 16,916 1000 16,916 1000 16,907 1000 16,897  100.0 16,895  100.0

H 2,899 17.1 2,886 17.1 2,876 17.0 2,845 16.8 2,837 16.8

JHH 5,367 31.7 5,336 31.,5 5,305 31.4 5,297 31.3 5,270 31.2
£ 5,218 30.9 5,236 30.9 5,258 31.1 5,278 31.3 5,293 31.3
o 120 0.7 117 0.7 113 0.7 112 0.7 112 0.7
H IS 1,921 11.4 1,924 11.4 1,913 11.3 1,909 11.3 1,906 11.3
JRo 168 1.0 170 1.0 168 1.0 166 1.0 166 1.0
ME FEH M 1,222 7.2 1,246 7.4 1,273 7.5 1,289 7.6 1,310 7.7
z O fth 1 0.0 1 0.0 1 0.0 1 0.0 1 0.0

BB EERR TEEEPEMERAE ) LV IEERBAL EO b O

= - =]
2—6 = M 2 B T 5 M
(41 A 1 BHEIE)
4 Y = lmZ%f:@@’fﬂﬁ*‘% (Fq)
A N B SR - S s . T
SEEIIASEB/A| e & Al R
ook 28 4 52,180,476 1,971,452,425 37,781 368,858 BREIAME—T H42-1
29 52,363,325 1,973,221,726 37,683 368,858 BREIAME— T H42-1
30 52,578,655 1,976,550,367 37,592 370,601 BRETAE—T H42-1
31 52,784,849 1,981,597,860 37,541 370,601 BRETARE—T H42%H1
T M2 F 52,931,627 1,989,796,733 37,592 370,601 ERATKE—T H42%E 01
| % Ei3 # - - - - -
Y| E R X O 140,400 25,018,131 178,192 370,601 BRETARE— T H42%H1
hlij A3 P 2 M X 1,051,761 86,493,197 82,237 188,670 {223 Hfi
# 1,192,161 111,511,328 93,537 370,601
fe| OF H B £ X 6,376,385 364,223,700 57,121 105,348 i — T H 1% H16
E| Ak EE X - - - - -
li% o E S X 19,801,574 1,053,997,629 53,228 87,710 S>> Un kT H7&E M4
E 26,177,959 1,418,221,329 54,176 105,348
TR T 5% # X 7,538,756 120,224,659 15,948 25,400 FEHTFAN 1014 H1153
N T X 1,259,506 33,497,553 26,596 44,151 HEFFHTHMTF o 2 E183 7% Hil
ﬂ;zﬁ SN T MK - - - - -
# 8,798,262 153,722,212 17,472 44,151
g; 4% o X 5,140,502 133,869,262 26,042 47,700 PHIERTF2SE41 55 HL
wi| A ¥ HTo K| 10,143,993 170,099,962 16,769 44,270 FhIEF T FRT 5 AT80 % 14
X 7t 15,284,495 303,969,224 19,887 47,700
B H X 4,111 23,786 5,786 5,831 AN T2 (LI93 & HI10
HE 3 S5 S
% % fﬂ%”ﬁ% g{)j 1,474,639 2,348,854 1,593 1,593
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2—7 & % WM ¢ (1)
e ( A ) FEE (mm)
o A BN H
e i i) = 55} Z DA, B B | kKHE
TERR2 T4 28 212 86 38 1 121 1,752.0 140.0
28 36 205 89 35 1 112 1,610.5 109.5
29 26 230 70 38 1 104 1,395.0 133.0
30 50 182 86 46 1 104 1,603.5 104.0
SRTE 69 160 102 34 - 117 1,500.5 204.5
TRk314E 1 H 9 14 6 2 - 2 14.5 13.5
2 5 15 5 3 - 7 47.5 18.5
3 6 12 8 5 - 7 66.0 29.0
4 7 14 6 3 - 11 128.0 35.5
SR 5 A 8 15 6 2 - 8 179.0 100.5
6 1 15 12 2 - 16 142.5 30.5
7 1 8 18 4 - 21 271.0 45.5
8 6 13 10 2 - 10 105.5 40.5
9 4 14 10 2 - 5 20.5 9.0
10 6 12 8 5 - 14 428.0 204.5
11 8 17 3 2 - 8 41.0 19.0
12 8 11 10 2 - 8 57.0 22.5

BORE - EBAERBIE ‘
() KAETITAT O Bea LY L L, sisbh BT HaEiT T — & 12 & 5.
MR B, BRRTRLE. TR RS ERERT — 2 kB,

<% B o (2
= =) C T ARE RE | ST e RJEGE (m s
i i - jj EI{ - ( )EI q:i(//g/{%;; q(:f/}igﬁ S K ARJEHE (m,s)
Zo ¥ & & | & IR 0 JE G J& 1
SRR 2 TAE 16.6 35.5 A 0.9 67.4 3.1 Pk 31.5 B
28 17.1 35.4 A 3.9 67.2 3.1 Pk 26.9 E3)
29 16.2 35.0 A 2.3 66.6 3.3 Pk 33.2 evE
30 17.2 38.5 A 2.5 65.5 2.9  PEIb 45.3 E3)
SHTE 17.3 36.5 A 08 66.3 29 PEiLEE 271  FEILE
ERES14E 1 A 6.1 12.6 A 0.8 52.1 3.8  VEALWE 21.0  7HALE
2 8.1 17.5 0.1 53.5 3.4 PEALVE 22.1 Pk
3 10.5 20.2 0.6 58.7 3.2 PEdLEE 24.1  7EALE
4 14.4 25.0 3.3 59.3 3.4 PR 25.4  PEIbE
SFILH 5 A 19.8 31.6 8.1 62.0 2.5 FEMER 21.6  FEFEE
6 22.8 30.6 16.5 75.8 2.4 TAME 21.5  FERIR
7 25.5 35.7 19.7 83.9 1.9  TVHREPE 19.7  VHEEVE
8 28.6 36.5 22.2 77.4 2.4 FEMK 22.4 MM
9 26.6 35.7 19.5 72.1 2.3 HAbE 17.5  HIbH
10 21.0 30.3 11.9 73.7 2.8  PEALTE 27.1  PEALDE
11 14.2 23.5 4.8 63.0 3.0 PEdLPE 21.9 7L
12 10.0 18.5 1.5 63.7 3.2 Pk R E ]
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